SCHEDULE A-10.23.17
Clinton Township School District

Board of Education Policy Alignment Project

The committee recommend deleting the Strauss Esmay older versions (below) and reinstating
the following new versions that have already been through the first and second readings of the
Board of Education.

TIER 1 - MISSING — NEED TO REINSTATE = 16

Bylaws
7/25/26 Boi42.2 Conflict of Interest
5/9/216 Boi64.2 Board of Education Meetings

1000 Series Policies & Regulations
5/9/16 Pizoo  Administrative Leeway in Absence of Board Policy

3000 Series Policies & Regulations
12f2015 R33s51  Non-Discrimination / Affirmative Action
12f2015 R33851 Non-Discrimination [ Affirmative Action

4000 Series Policies & Regulations
122015 P4225  Non-Instructional Aides

5000 Series Policies & Regulations

8/22/26 Rs5306  Health Services to Non-Public School Students
8/22/16 Rg310.1 Use of Automated External Defibrillator(s)
8/22/26 Psg6og  Questioning and Apprehension

8/22/16 Pgyio  Student Grievance Procedure

6oo0 Series Policies & Regulations

12/2015 P611o  Evaluation of Business and Non-Instructional Operations
12/2015 P6250 Income from Fees, Fines, Charges

12/2015 P6445 Inventories

12/2015 Pé4go  Accounts

12/2015 P6661 Money In School Buildings

7000 Series Policies & Regulations




TIER Il to REINSTATE = 30

1000 Series Policies & Regulations

5/9/16
3/28/112

Pi140
Pi1i40

Non-Discrimination and Affirmative Action
Affirmative Action Program

2000 Series Policies & Regulations

8/22/16
7/26/10

8/22/16
8/25/14

8/22/16
8/25/14

8/22/16
2/24/14

8/22/16
2/25/13

8/22/16
2/24/14

P2g414
P2s1s

Pz2417
P2417

R2417
Rz417

Pz2431
Pz432

R2431
Rz2431.1

P2341.4
P2341.4

At-Risk and Title |
Programs for Pupils at Risk

Intervention and Referral Services for General Education Students
Student Intervention and Referral Services

Intervention and Referral Services for General Education Students
Student Intervention and Referral Services

Intramural Competition; Interscholastic Competition
Athletic Competition

Emergency Procedures for Practice and Competition
Emergency Procedures for Athletic Practices and Competitions

Sports Related Concussion and Head Injury
Prevention and Treatment of Concussions and Head Injuries

3000 Series Policies & Regulations
12f/2015 P3283

8/25/14

P3283

12/2015 P3315

7/26/10

P3315

Electronic Communication by School Staff
Electronic Communications Between Teaching Staff and Students

Non-Discrimination [ Affirmative Action
Healthy Workplace Environment

5000 Series Policies & Regulations

8/22/16
7/26/10

8/22/16

Pg112
Pgi12

Pgi1y

12/16/13 Pgii7

8/2z2/16

5339

10/26/15 5120

Bf22/16 P50
7/26/10 P5iso

Admission
Entrance Age

School Choice
Interdistrict Public School Choice

Assessment of individual Needs — NEW
Dyslexia

Child Study Team Disaffected and Disruptive Students
Disaffected Pupils




5/9/16
7/26/10

5/9/16
3/26/12

5/9/16
7/26/10

Rgigo
Rgigo

Rg180
Rg180

Pg7o0
Pg7o0

Visitors
School Visitors

Volunteers
Volunteers

Solicitation and Fundraising
Special Interests Groups

TIER Il to REINSTATE =51

Bylaws

7/25/16
6/23/14

7/25/16
7/26/10

1/2016
7/26/10

7/25/16
7/26/10

7/25/16
8/22/11

7/25/16
12/16/13

7/25/16
11/19/12

7/25/16
12/16/13

7/25/16
3/28/11

Boig1
Bo1s1

Boig2
Bo142

Boi142.1
Boz42.1

Bo142.3
Boi1s2

Bo144
Boiss

Boiga
Boisi

Bo164.1
Bo164.1

Bo167.1
Bo167

Boiy1
Boi7i

Filling Vacancies
Board Member Number and Term

Qualifications and Requirements of Board Members
Board Member Qualifications, Prohibited Acts and Code of Ethics

Nepotism
Nepotism

Code of Ethics
Board Member Qualifications, Prohibited Acts and Code of Ethics

Orientation and Training of Board Members
Board Member Orientation & Training

Organization Meeting
Organization Meeting

Conduct of the Board — Core Values
Conduct of the Board — Core Values

Public Statement from the Board
Public Participation in Board Meetings

Election and Duties of President
Duties of the Board President and Vice President

1000 Series Policies & Regulations

5/5f16
6/23/15

P1315
P1315

Distribution of Materials and Flyers
Distribution of Flyers

2000 Series Policies & Regulations




5000 Series Policies & Regulations
8f22/16 Pr306  Health Services to Non-Public School Students
12/17/14 P5306  Health Services to Non-Public Schools

8/22/16 Pg3io0  Health Services
8/24/15 Ps310  Health Services

8/22/16 Rg310  Diabetes Management
R5338  Diabetes Management

8/2216 Ps5320  Health Examinations and Immunizations
7/26/10 Ps320  Immunization

12/2015 Pg330  Administering Medication
10/26/15 P5330  Administration of Medication
8/22/16 Rg330  Administration of Medication

10/26/15 Rg3go  Administration of Medication

8/22/16 Ps331  Life-Threatening Food Allergies
7/26/10 Ps5331  Management of Life-Threatening Allergies in Schools

8/22/16 Rs331  Life-Threatening Allergies
7/26/10 Rs5331  Management of Life-Threatening Allergies in Schools

8/22/16 Pg3so  Suicide and Self-Destructive Behavior
1/21/16 Pg3zso  Student Suicide

8/22/16 Rg350  Suicide and Self-Destructive Behavior
1/12/16 Rg350  Student Svicide

8/22/26 Pggia  Student Dress and Grooming
7/26/10 P5siz Dress and Grooming

8/22/16 Pgb11 Weapons and Dangerous Instruments
8/25/15 Ps5611  Removal of Students for Firearms Offenses

82216 Rgb11  Weapons and Dangerous Instruments

Rs611  Removal of Students from the General Education Program for Weapons/Firearms
Offenses

8f22/26 Prg710  Student Grievance Procedure
7/26/10 Pgzio  Pupil Grievance

6000 Series Paolicies & Regulations
12{2015 P6620 Petty Cash Funds
7/26/10 P6620 Petty Cash




